DrainCover Case #ADC42-CASE - 50"  x  7.25" dia. 1 each/package
Transport and store your DrainCover in a specially designed Case.
Weather-proof polypropylene protects your Cover from damage,
and a nylon strap lets you hang this Case anywhere to reduce
response time.
42” DrainCover (ADC42-R, sold separately) fits perfectly inside;
rugged polypropylene guards against weather, abrasion,
puncture, UV light and more
•
Nylon strap is easy to grab in a hurry•
Hi-viz color is easy to find in an emergency•
ADC42-CASE Specifications
Dimensions: ext. dia. 7.25" x 50" L
Shipping
Dimensions:
9" W x 54" L x 9" H
Sold as: 1 per package
Color: Yellow
Composition: LDPE
Weight: 10 lbs.
# per Pallet: 25
Incinerable: No
Ship Class: 250
Metric Equivalent Specifications
Dimensions: ext. dia. 18cm x 127cm L
Shipping
Dimensions:
23cm W x 137cm L x 23cm H
Weight: 4.5 kg
Online: Phone: Fax: Email:
spilltech.com 1-800-228-3877 (N.Am.)
1-770-475-3877 (Other)
1-800-872-3764 (N.Am.)
1-770-410-1812 (Other) sales@spilltech.com
                                          6455 East Johns Crossing, Suite 375  •  Johns Creek GA 30097 ADC42-CASE - Pg 1 of 2
                                    © 2026 SpillTech Environmental Corporation. All rights reserved.
ADC42-CASE Technical Information
Warnings & Restrictions:
There are no known warnings and restrictions for this product.
Technical Documents:
(Available at spilltech.com)
Product Data Sheet (PDS)
Online: Phone: Fax: Email:
spilltech.com 1-800-228-3877 (N.Am.)
1-770-475-3877 (Other)
1-800-872-3764 (N.Am.)
1-770-410-1812 (Other) sales@spilltech.com
                                          6455 East Johns Crossing, Suite 375  •  Johns Creek GA 30097 ADC42-CASE - Pg 2 of 2
                                    © 2026 SpillTech Environmental Corporation. All rights reserved.